

L

SLP(Crl.)No. 4615 OF 2003
ITEM No.62

Court No. 4

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 4615/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 03/09/2003 in CRLA 2467/03
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

SALMAN SALIM KHAN & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for stay and exemption from filing O.T.)
(With Office Report)
(For Final Disposal)

Date : 02/12/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Ashwini Kumar,Sr.Adv.
Mr. M.K. Giri,Adv.
Mr. S.S. Shinde,Adv.
Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Harish N. Salve,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Dipesh S. Mehta,Adv.
Mr. Vijay Nair,Adv.
Mr. Santosh Paul,Adv.
Mr. Ranjan Kumar,Adv.
Mr. Rajeev sharma,Adv.

Mr. M.J.Paul,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

At the request of the learned counsel for the parties, list this matter for final disposal on
10.12.2003.

(Ganga Thakur)
PS to Registrar

(Prem Prakash)
Court Master